
Sr. No. Roll No Name
Marks 

Obtd.
Max Marks %age

1 16101 HARNEET MANN 995 1200 82.92

2 16102 NEETU RANI 951 1200 79.25

3 16103 RITU 858 1200 71.50

4 16104 DALJIT KAUR 867 1200 72.25

5 16105 RAVNEET KAUR 862 

 

1200 71.83

6 16106 RUCHI SHARMA 884 1200 73.67

7 16107 KALPANA BAWA 800 1200 66.67

8 16108 MEENA KUMARI 889 1200 74.08

9 16109 KAMALPREET KAUR 839 1200 69.92

10 16110 HARSIMRAN KAUR 862 1200 71.83

11 16110 AMRIT KAUR 789 1200 65.75

12 16112 RITUPARNA DAS 858 1200 71.50

13 16113 RAJVIR KAUR 884 1200 73.67

14 16114 AMANPREET KAUR 854 1200 71.17

15 16115 KIRANDEEP KAUR 935 1200 77.92

16 16116 TANIYA 923 1200 76.92

17 16117 KULWINDER KAUR 860 1200 71.67

18 16118 KAVITA 939 1200 78.25

19 16119 SHIVANI KHANNA 901 1200 75.08

20 16120 JASPREET KAUR 913 1200 76.08

21 16121 PRIYANKA SHARMA 955 1200 79.58

22 16122 AMANDEEP KAUR 825 1200 68.75

23 16123 BALROOP KAUR 905 1200 75.42

24 16124 KOMAL HUNDAL RLEe 1200 RESULT AWAITED

25 16125 RUPAM SABHARWAL 897 1200 74.75

26 16126 SUKHPREET KAUR 999 1200 83.25

27 16127 BINDU VERMA 916 1200 76.33

28 16128 BHAWANA GUPTA 937 1200 78.08

29 16129 MANBIR KAUR 882 1200 73.50

30 16130 JASMEET KAUR 834 1200 69.50

31 16131 PUNEET KAUR SIDHU 904 1200 75.33

32 16132 CHANCHALDEEP KAUR 959 1200 79.92

33 16133 MANDEEP KAUR RLEe 1200 RESULT AWAITED

34 16134 SHEERU AGGARWAL 919 1200 76.58

35 16135 INDERPREET KAUR 969 1200 80.75

36 16136 HEENA SHARMA V-B 1200 RESULT AWAITED

37 16137 RAMANDEEP KAUR 898 1200 74.83

38 16138 SUKHVEER KAUR 884 1200 73.67

39 16139 JATINDER KAUR 893 1200 74.42

40 16140 RAMANDEEP KAUR 866 1200 72.17
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41 16141 AMARPREET KAUR 956 1200 79.67

42 16142 RAMANJEET KAUR 906 1200 75.50

43 16143 SONIKA 924 1200 77.00

44 16144 BALJEET KAUR 906 1200 75.50

45 16145 VEENA DEVI 907 1200 75.58

46 16146 RAMANINDER KAUR 914 1200 76.17

47 16147 SIMRANJIT KAUR 900 1200 75.00

48 16148 JAGJEET KAUR 858 1200 71.50

49 16149 RAMANDEEP KAUR 901 1200 75.08

50 16150 PRATIBHA SHARMA 939 1200 78.25

51 16151 RAVNEET KAUR 890 1200 74.17

52 16152 BABITA JASWAL 887 1200 73.92

53 16153 NEHA SINGLA 918 1200 76.50

54 16154 HARPARVEEN KAUR 966 1200 80.50

55 16155 GURJEET KAUR 897 1200 74.75

56 16156 KAMALPREET KAUR 910 1200 75.83

57 16157 SATARUPA MUKHERJEE 912 1200 76.00

58 16158 PINKY 784 1200 65.33

59 16159 RICHA DOGRA 868 1200 72.33

60 16160 MONIKA DEVI 909 1200 75.75

61 16161 SUMRITI NAYYAR 852 1200 71.00

62 16162 HARSIMRANJIT KAUR 812 1200 67.67

63 16163 JASLEEN KAUR SAINI 803 1200 66.92

64 16164 RAVINDER PREET KAUR 845 1200 70.42

65 16165 SATINDER KAUR 872 1200 72.67

66 16166 PRABHJOT KAUR 873 1200 72.75

67 16167 AJAYDEEP KAUR 889 1200 74.08

68 16168 VANITA CHOUDHARY 883 1200 73.58

69 16169 SHWETA NAG 902 1200 75.17

70 16170 HARPREET KAUR 906 1200 75.50

71 16171 KANCHAN DUKLAN 929 1200 77.42

72 16172 SWATI NAG 892 1200 74.33

73 16173 MEENU SHARMA 863 1200 71.92

74 16174 PAMALPREET KAUR RLEe 1200 RESULT AWAITED

75 16175 KAMALJEET KAUR 898 1200 74.83

76 16176 BALWINDER SINGH 891 1200 74.25

77 16177 RAMANDEEP 767 1200 63.92

78 16178 BHUMIKA TALWAR 923 1200 76.92

79 16179 KAJAL SHAH 871 1200 72.58

80 16180 URJASWATI SAHOO 877 1200 73.08

81 16181 NAVJEET KAUR 855 1200 71.25

82 16182 RAMANDEEP KAUR 874 1200 72.83

83 16183 SATWINDER KAUR 873 1200 72.75

84 16184 RUPALI 858 1200 71.50

85 16185 LAKHWANT KAUR 856 1200 71.33

86 16186 GURWINDER KAUR 933 1200 77.75



87 16187 SAJLEEN KAUR 928 1200 77.33

88 16188 RITU DHIMAN 885 1200 73.75

89 16189 RAMANDEEP KAUR LEFT LEFT LEFT

90 16190 SIMARJIT KAUR 837 1200 69.75

91 16191 MANPREET KAUR 949 1200 79.08

92 16192 DINESH SINGH 858 1200 71.50

93 16193 BALWINDER SINGH 850 1200 70.83

94 16194 DEEPAK KUMAR 873 1200 72.75

95 16195 JAGDEEP SINGH 987 1200 82.25

96 16196 SODHI SINGH 862 1200 71.83

97 16197 MANINDER PAL SINGH 862 1200 71.83
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1 16126 SUKHPREET KAUR 999 1200 83.25

2 16101 HARNEET MANN 995 1200 82.92

3 16195 JAGDEEP SINGH 987 1200 82.25

4 16135 INDERPREET KAUR 969 1200 80.75

5 16154 HARPARVEEN KAUR 966 1200 80.50

6 16132 CHANCHALDEEP KAUR 959 1200 79.92

7 16141 AMARPREET KAUR 956 1200 79.67

8 16121 PRIYANKA SHARMA 955 1200 79.58

9 16102 NEETU RANI 951 1200 79.25

10 16191 MANPREET KAUR 949 1200 79.08

11 16118 KAVITA 939 1200 78.25

12 16150 PRATIBHA SHARMA 939 1200 78.25

13 16128 BHAWANA GUPTA 937 1200 78.08

14 16115 KIRANDEEP KAUR 935 1200 77.92

15 16186 GURWINDER KAUR 933 1200 77.75

16 16171 KANCHAN DUKLAN 929 1200 77.42

17 16187 SAJLEEN KAUR 928 1200 77.33

18 16143 SONIKA 924 1200 77.00

19 16116 TANIYA 923 1200 76.92

20 16178 BHUMIKA TALWAR 923 1200 76.92

21 16134 SHEERU AGGARWAL 919 1200 76.58

22 16153 NEHA SINGLA 918 1200 76.50

23 16127 BINDU VERMA 916 1200 76.33

24 16146 RAMANINDER KAUR 914 1200 76.17

25 16120 JASPREET KAUR 913 1200 76.08

26 16157 SATARUPA MUKHERJEE 912 1200 76.00

27 16156 KAMALPREET KAUR 910 1200 75.83

28 16160 MONIKA DEVI 909 1200 75.75

29 16145 VEENA DEVI 907 1200 75.58

30 16142 RAMANJEET KAUR 906 1200 75.50

31 16144 BALJEET KAUR 906 1200 75.50

32 16170 HARPREET KAUR 906 1200 75.50

33 16123 BALROOP KAUR 905 1200 75.42

34 16131 PUNEET KAUR SIDHU 904 1200 75.33

35 16169 SHWETA NAG 902 1200 75.17

36 16119 SHIVANI KHANNA 901 1200 75.08

37 16149 RAMANDEEP KAUR 901 1200 75.08

38 16147 SIMRANJIT KAUR 900 1200 75.00

39 16137 RAMANDEEP KAUR 898 1200 74.83

40 16175 KAMALJEET KAUR 898 1200 74.83

41 16125 RUPAM SABHARWAL 897 1200 74.75

42 16155 GURJEET KAUR 897 1200 74.75

43 16139 JATINDER KAUR 893 1200 74.42

44 16172 SWATI NAG 892 1200 74.33

45 16176 BALWINDER SINGH 891 1200 74.25
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46 16151 RAVNEET KAUR 890 1200 74.17

47 16108 MEENA KUMARI 889 1200 74.08

48 16167 AJAYDEEP KAUR 889 1200 74.08

49 16152 BABITA JASWAL 887 1200 73.92

50 16188 RITU DHIMAN 885 1200 73.75

51 16106 RUCHI SHARMA 884 1200 73.67

52 16113 RAJVIR KAUR 884 1200 73.67

53 16138 SUKHVEER KAUR 884 1200 73.67

54 16168 VANITA CHOUDHARY 883 1200 73.58

55 16129 MANBIR KAUR 882 1200 73.50

56 16180 URJASWATI SAHOO 877 1200 73.08

57 16182 RAMANDEEP KAUR 874 1200 72.83

58 16166 PRABHJOT KAUR 873 1200 72.75

59 16183 SATWINDER KAUR 873 1200 72.75

60 16194 DEEPAK KUMAR 873 1200 72.75

61 16165 SATINDER KAUR 872 1200 72.67

62 16179 KAJAL SHAH 871 1200 72.58

63 16159 RICHA DOGRA 868 1200 72.33

64 16104 DALJIT KAUR 867 1200 72.25

65 16140 RAMANDEEP KAUR 866 1200 72.17

66 16173 MEENU SHARMA 863 1200 71.92

67 16110 HARSIMRAN KAUR 862 1200 71.83

68 16196 SODHI SINGH 862 1200 71.83

69 16197 MANINDER PAL SINGH 862 1200 71.83

70

16105 RAVNEET KAUR 862 

 

  

1200 71.83

71 16117 KULWINDER KAUR 860 1200 71.67

72 16103 RITU 858 1200 71.50

73 16112 RITUPARNA DAS 858 1200 71.50

74 16148 JAGJEET KAUR 858 1200 71.50

75 16184 RUPALI 858 1200 71.50

76 16192 DINESH SINGH 858 1200 71.50

77 16185 LAKHWANT KAUR 856 1200 71.33

78 16181 NAVJEET KAUR 855 1200 71.25

79 16114 AMANPREET KAUR 854 1200 71.17

80 16161 SUMRITI NAYYAR 852 1200 71.00

81 16193 BALWINDER SINGH 850 1200 70.83

82 16164 RAVINDER PREET KAUR 845 1200 70.42

83 16109 KAMALPREET KAUR 839 1200 69.92

84 16190 SIMARJIT KAUR 837 1200 69.75

85 16130 JASMEET KAUR 834 1200 69.50

86 16122 AMANDEEP KAUR 825 1200 68.75

87 16162 HARSIMRANJIT KAUR 812 1200 67.67

88 16163 JASLEEN KAUR SAINI 803 1200 66.92

89 16107 KALPANA BAWA 800 1200 66.67

90 16110 AMRIT KAUR 789 1200 65.75

91 16158 PINKY 784 1200 65.33

92 16177 RAMANDEEP 767 1200 63.92



93 16189 RAMANDEEP KAUR LEFT LEFT LEFT

94 16124 KOMAL HUNDAL RLEe 1200RESULT AWAITED

95 16133 MANDEEP KAUR RLEe 1200RESULT AWAITED

96 16174 PAMALPREET KAUR RLEe 1200RESULT AWAITED

97 16136 HEENA SHARMA V-B 1200RESULT AWAITED



S.No. Exam Roll No. Name of the Candidates
Result        

(out of 12oo)

1 21101 NAVJOT KAUR SAINI 893

2 21102 INDERPREET KAUR 990

3 21103 PREETI RANI 850

4 21104 LOVELEEN KAUR 896

5 21105 SATWINDER KAUR 944

6 21106 PRIYANKA SHARMA 972

7 21107 SUPREET KAUR 948

8 21108 VANDITA PASRICHA 942

9 21109 JYOTI 946

10 21110 TRIPTA 928

11 21111 PARDEEP KAUR 974

12 21112 SUGANDHA SHARMA 893

13 21113 NANCY 914

14 21114 TEJINDER KAUR 883

15 21115 INDERPREET KAUR 881

16 21116 HARJEET KAUR 882

17 21117 GUNCHA KAKKAR 852

18 21118 SANGEET KAUR 827

19 21119 RAVNEET KAUR 858

20 21120 SUKHPREET KAUR 902

21 21121 JASWINDER KAUR 892

22 21122 NEHA GOYAL 931

23 21123 AARTI NEGI 818

24 21124 PARVITA SINGH SOHAL 864
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25 21125 ISHA SONI 913

26 21126
HEETSANJAM KAUR 

SOHI
798

27 21127 ANU THAKUR 871

28 21128 ASHA RANI 904

29 21129 MAMTA 889

30 21130 IRA 926

31 21131 PRABHPREET KAUR 854

32 21132 SHRUTI SINGH 890

33 21133 ANKITA GUPTA 998

34 21134 SHALLY BHOLA 841

35 21135 BHAVNA SOOD 903

36 21136 PAMINDER KAUR 925

37 21137 MONICA JOSHI 912

38 21138 RASHMI CHOMAL 830

39 21139 RITU LAMA 856

40 21140 SUKHDEEP KAUR 929

41 21141 ANUPREET KAUR 951

42 21142 AMTOJ SIDHU 891

43 21143 SONAL PANDE 865

44 21144 POOJA CHANDRANI 868

45 21145 GURNEET KAUR 897

46 21146 JYOTSNA SEHGAL 886

47 21147 DIKSHA 847

48 21148 ANGEL AGGARWAL 863

49 21149 SHAFALI RANDHAWA 863

50 21150 HARPREET KAUR 882

51 21151 ARNIKA SINGH 926

52 21152 APURBA RANA 885



53 21153 NISHA RANI GILL 894

54 21154 MANPREET KAUR 950

55 21155 PARNEET KAUR 900

56 21156 TARUNA DEVI 922

57 21157 HARINDER KAUR RL

58 21158 SHILPA 843

59 21159 AMANDIP KAUR 808

60 21160 GURNISH KAUR 847

61 21161 SUKRITI ARYA Part I (II)

62 21162 NEHA 922

63 21163 ANMOLDEEP KAUR 853

64 21164 ANOOP 904

65 21165 AMANJOT KAUR 891

66 21166 ADITI SHARMA 911

67 21167 RITU BARTHWAL 927

68 21168
GAGANDEEP KAUR 

SODHI
938

69 21169 ARCHANA KUMARI 898

70 21170 HARPREET KAUR 910

71 21171 RAJVINDER KAUR 910

72 21172 BALJINDER KAUR 839

73 21173 GAGANDEEP KAUR 883

74 21174 ANJALI RANI 888

75 21175 AMANJOT KAUR 931

76 21176 TARISHMA JARIAL 923

77 21177 SIMARDEEP 893

78 21178 NIDHI SHARMA 930

79 21179 TAVLEEN 926

80 21180 SUKHWINDER KAUR 966



81 21181 KIRTI SHARMA 966

82 21182 AMANDEEP KAUR 883

83 21183 RAVNEET KAUR 851

84 21184 AMANPREET KAUR 870

85 21185 TAJINDER KAUR 887

86 21186 GEETA 919

87 21187 KANWALJIT KAUR 848

88 21188 INDU BHASKAR 973

89 21189 SARABJEET KAUR 829

90 21190 SUKHWINDER KAUR 881

91 21191 RICHA 941

92 21192 SUKHJEET KAUR 874

93 21193 GAGANPREET KAUR 858

94 21194 ANNY DHIMAN 878

95 21195 KOHIMA 933

96 21196 KULWINDER KAUR 865

97 21197 SARBJIT KAUR 882

98 21198 KRISHNA DEVI 869
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73.42
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76.08

66.50

72.58

75.33

74.08

77.17

71.17

74.17

83.17

70.08

75.25

77.08

76.00

69.17

71.33

77.42

79.25

74.25

72.08

72.33

74.75

73.83

70.58

71.92

71.92

73.50

77.17

73.75



74.50

79.17

75.00

76.83

70.25

67.33

70.58

76.83

71.08

75.33

74.25

75.92

77.25

78.17

74.83

75.83

75.83

69.92

73.58

74.00

77.58

76.92

74.42

77.50

77.17

80.50



80.50

73.58

70.92

72.50

73.92

76.58

70.67

81.08

69.08

73.42

78.42

72.83

71.50

73.17

77.75

72.08

73.50

72.42


